
BEG SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, RU
295.5 FT, W 295.5 FT, S 295.5 FT

BAILEY GENAINE MARIE/BAILEY BRANDON SHAYNE
1063 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

07-5S-16-03488-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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7516.00 1.00/
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216,541

0

219,921

1498/265 8/18/2023 WD Q I 01 255,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROTMAN CAPITAL LLC

BAILEY GENAINE MARI

1493/389 6/19/2023 WD U I 37 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAULS PERRY R

ROTMAN CAPITAL LLC
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2024HX Base Yr

1063 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,048 117.9090 132.06 270,459 1985 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1696

BAS 1,696 100 1,696 153,982

FOP 144 30 43 3,904

FOP 287 30 86 7,808

FSP 153 40 61 5,539

UCP 594 20 119 10,804

UST 96 45 43 3,904

2,970 2,048 185,941

BAS= W15 FSP= N9 W17 S9 E17$W17N17 W27 UCP= N11 UST= N12 W8
S12 E8$ W8 N12 W22 S23 E30$ W5 FOP= W7 S41 E7 N41$ S35 FOP=
S6 E24 N6 W24$ E64 N18$.
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1517
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9

17
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8

12
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UST 12

8

12

8

FOP

7

41

7

41

FOP6

24

6
24

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

600

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 30,000


